SCHOTTKY RECTIFIER 20 Amp
M B R 2 0 . . . C T
MBRB20...CT
MBR20...CT-1
Bulletin   PD-2.321    rev. H   02/01
1
Major Ratings and Characteristics
IF(AV) Rectangular     waveform 20 A

Bulletin   PD-2.321   rev. H   02/01
7www.irf.com
Ordering Information Table
Device Code
1 52 43
1 - Essential  Part  Number
2 - B = Surface  Mount
None  = TO-220
3 - Current  Rating
4 - Voltage code: Code = VRRM
5 - CT = Essential Part Number
6 - -1 = TO-262
None = TO-220
080 = 80V
090 = 90V
100 = 100V
MBR  B 20 100 CT -1
6
IR WORLD HEADQUARTERS: 233 Kansas St., El Segundo, California 90245, USA Tel: (310) 252-7105
TAC Fax: (310) 252-7309
Visit us at www.irf.com for sales contact information.  02/01
Marking Information
EXAMPLE:  THIS  IS  AN  MBRB20100CT
58       07
MBRB20100CT
9712
INTERNATIONAL
RECTIFIER   LOGO PART   NUMBER
DATE   CODE (YYWW)
YY = YEAR
WW = WEEK
ASSEMBLY
LOT   CODE
2 (K)
1 (A) 3 (A)
2 (K)